A
1 2 3 4
D
A
B
C
D
1 2 3

05
61.35
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
ME1022410104015 GXT 0.38um
WITHOUT
ME1022410104014 GXT 0.76um
ME1022410104013 GOLD FLASH
ME1022410104012 0.38um Au
ME1022410104011 0.76um Au
ME1022410103015 GXT 0.38um
WITH
ME1022410103014 GXT 0.76um
ME1022410103013 GOLD FLASH
ME1022410103012 0.38um Au
ME1022410103011 0.76um Au
PART NUMBER PLATED SPEC OPTIONAL BOARD LOCK
0�$�angular
0.XXX
linear 0.XXsurface
0.X
TOLERANCES UNLESS
OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
tolerance std
 S-ME-004spec ref
sheet 3 of 4 product family
A cat. no. V/T,224PIN,0.6mm PICTH,SMTti
tl
e
rev
C ME102241010X01X dw
g
no
 MINI COOL EDGE CONNECTOR
projection
rel levelamphenol-icc.comappr
CD2440  ecn no May.12,2021 Ken.Xiangrvwr
A35:2 May.12,2021 Rockyeng
size  scalemm  May.12,2021 Rockydr
RECOMMENDED PCB LAYOUT
DETAIL  B
B1
A1
A112
B112
OPTIONAL
DETAIL  B
SCALE  5:1
V
W
A
1 2 3 4
D
A
B
C
D
1 2 3
2
0